MIZUNAMI CHAMPIONSHIPS SERIES ROUND4
TOYOTA SL KART MEETING MIZUNAMI SERIES

2011.4.3 [sunl

KiE-BEh BBE:FS54  MIZUNAMI LAKE WAY 1,177m

BALISAT IV 2011/4/3
MAX (553 F&1)
Pos. No. %Hi Club Type Tire Best = GAP Bl InLap
1 2 FEF ME HRS JAPAN TONY KART/ROTAX MOJO  45.233 - - 6 5
2 4 FhR E SOVLA TONY KART/ROTAX MOJO 45242 +0.009 +0.009 6 5
3 11 BB IEE T.LEFTY KOSMIC/ROTAX MOJO  45.288 +0.055 +0.046 6 6
4 3 #HEE AF9T=49R with Gemini ZANARDI/ROTAX MOJO 45437 +0.204 +0.149 6 5
5 12 BJI| Bids HIGUCHI RT TONY KART/ROTAX MOJO 45443 +0.210 +0.006 6 6
6 6 T EK KART KOZO R KOSMIC/ROTAX MOJO 45446 +0.213 +0.003 5 4
7 7 K5 KET TKR&AAMY GILLARD/ROTAX MOJO 45485 +0.252 +0.039 6 6
8 9 Hrh B4 HIGUCHI RT TONY KART/ROTAX MOJO 45500 +0.267 +0.015 6 5
9 8 KEF HE TiREL-YUY GILLARD/ROTAX MOJO  46.404 +1.171 +0.904 6 6
10 5 &% #i— T.R5—¢& birel/ROTAX MOJO  46.924 +1.691 +0.520 5 5
11 10 KEF AKX TiEBEL-VU) GILLARD/ROTAX MOJO  46.977 +1.744 +0.053 6 5
A= 2011/4/3 ERLAV9x4A

Orbits 2



MIZUNAMI CHAMPIONSHIPS SERIES ROUND4
TOYOTA SL KART MEETING MIZUNAMI SERIES

2011.4.3 Isunl

K -Bh BE:FS54  MIZUNAMI LAKE WAY 1,177m

FiEE—F 2011/4/3

MAX (13Laps)

Pos. No. %A Club Type Tire FE[Bl Total Time = Best
1 2 BEE ME HRS JAPAN TONY KART/ROTAX MOJO 13 09:56.758 - 45.358
2 4 WRE SOVLA TONY KART/ROTAX MOJO 13 09:56.904  +0.146 45.308
3 12 BJIl s HIGUCHI RT TONY KART/ROTAX MOJO 13 09:59.984  +3.226 45.367
4 3 ®wHER AM)T=9A with Gemini ZANARDI/ROTAX MOJO 13 10:00.413  +3.655 45.342
5 9 Ho®4g HIGUCHI RT TONY KART/ROTAX MOJO 13 10:00576  +3.818 45275
6 6 it E KART KOZO R KOSMIC/ROTAX MOJO 13 10:01.482  +4.724 45.409
7 11 B EE T.LEFTY KOSMIC/ROTAX MOJO 13 10:05.418  +8.660 45.459
8 7 Kig KEA] TKR&AAMY GILLARD/ROTAX MOJO 13 10:08.324 +11.566 45574
9 10 K% LXK TAEBEL-VVY GILLARD/ROTAX MOJO 13 10:19.127  +22.369 46.788
10 5 24 fi— T.5%—¢& birel/ROTAX MOJO 13 10:19.174 +22.416 46.737

DNF 8 JKEF HE TEFEL-YY) GILLARD/ROTAX MOJO 0 3.029 - -

RANSYTRIEE: RSS!
9 Eyoh 884 45.275
1ERLH 2011/4/3 RLAYT4

Orbits 2



MIZUNAMI CHAMPIONSHIPS SERIES ROUND4
TOYOTA SL KART MEETING MIZUNAMI SERIES

2011.4.3 Isunl

K -Bh BE:FS54  MIZUNAMI LAKE WAY 1,177m

REBE— 2011/4/3

MAX (16Laps)

Pos. No. %A Club Type Tire FE[Bl Total Time = Best
1 2 BEE ME HRS JAPAN TONY KART/ROTAX MOJO 16 12:14.544 - 45510
2 4 WEREE SOVLA TONY KART/ROTAX MOJO 16 12:14745  +0.201 45.468
3 12 BJIl s HIGUCHI RT TONY KART/ROTAX MOJO 16 12:14.835  +0.291 45.322
4 3 ®wHER AM)T=9A with Gemini ZANARDI/ROTAX MOJO 16 12:15.604  +1.060 45.489
5 11 B BE T.LEFTY KOSMIC/ROTAX MOJO 16 12:20973  +6.429 45.350
6 6 it AR KART KOZO R KOSMIC/ROTAX MOJO 16 12:21.330  +6.786 45.642
7 7 KIBKEF TKR&AAMY GILLARD/ROTAX MOJO 16 12:21.543  +6.999 45534
8 8 KXKHE TAEREL-VUY GILLARD/ROTAX MOJO 16 12:26.874 +12.330 45659
9 9 P g4 HIGUCHI RT TONY KART/ROTAX MOJO 16 12:32.130  +17.586 45528
10 10 KE KK TRV GILLARD/ROTAX MOJO 16 12:42.036  +27.492 46.903
11 5 4 #i— T.R5—¢& birel/ROTAX MOJO 16 12:48.447  +33.903 46.655

RIS TRES: RSS!
12 8)I| Biis 45.322
e B 2011/4/3 RLAY4

Orbits 2



